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 19 19CACERES  4LB 4017366  0-1 0 0 13086 BRAZIL  6

 47 48CUIABA NORTE  4LB 4017370 -1-1 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  2

 28 28RONDONOPOLIS  4LB 4017398  0-1 0 0 13086 BRAZIL  2

 12 12DOM AQUINO  4LB 4033435  0 0 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  6

 26 23QUATRO MARCOS  4LB 4038627  3-5 0 2 63086 BRAZIL  0

 20 27CHAPADA DOS GUIMARAES  4LB 4043365 -7-8 1 0 03086 BRAZIL  1

 17 17MIRASSOL D'OESTE  4LB 4044039  0 0 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  25

 25 27ALTA FLORESTA  4LB 4045126 -2-5 0 0 33086 BRAZIL  2

 34 37CUIABA LESTE  4LB 4045370 -3-3 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  4

 28 18PEDRA PRETA  4LB 4045503  10 0 0 0 103086 BRAZIL  1

 45 49PONTES E LACERDA  4LB 4045504 -4-4 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  2

 37 37JUINA  4LB 4045785  0 0 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  9

 70 75SORRISO  4LB 4045786 -5-5 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  1

 43 56SINOP  4LB 4048104 -13-13 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  0

 53 60COLIDER  4LB 4048776 -7-8 0 0 13086 BRAZIL  1

 68 59TANGARA DA SERRA  4LB 4049915  9-1 2 0 83086 BRAZIL  2

 8 8APIACAS  4LB 4050802  0 0 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  10

 13 13COMODORO  4LB 4051299  0 0 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  26

 16 15PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO  4LB 4051594  1 0 0 0 13086 BRAZIL  1

 20 19MATUPA  4LB 4051783  1-1 0 0 23086 BRAZIL  0

 20 25GUARANTA DO NORTE  4LB 4053006 -5-5 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  0

 54 42CANARANA  4LB 4054582  12 0 0 4 83086 BRAZIL  3

 15 15PRIMAVERA DO LESTE  4LB 4056947  0 0 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  9

 36 39NOVA XAVANTINA  4LB 4056974 -3-5 0 0 23086 BRAZIL  0

 59 64CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS  4LB 4058382 -5-5 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  2

 6 8NOVA BANDEIRANTE  4LB 4058548 -2-3 0 1 03086 BRAZIL  1

 9 11AGUA BOA  4LB 4059749 -2-2 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  3

 22 26RONDONOPOLIS-SAO JOSE OPERARIO  4LB 4060619 -4-4 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  1

 40 40CUIABA BOA ESPERANCA  4LB 4061870  0-3 0 0 33086 BRAZIL  1

 25 27CUIABA CPA I MATO GROSSO  4LB 4061984 -2-3 0 0 13086 BRAZIL  2

 28 28CLAUDIA  4LB 4062133  0 0 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  7

 49 46SAPEZAL  4LB 4063495  3-2 0 0 53086 BRAZIL  2

 21 23CACERES PORTAL DO PANTANAL  4LB 4082765 -2-2 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  1

 20 20VARZEA GRANDE FLOR DO CERRADO  4LB 4105027  0 0 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  10

 18 14CUIABÁ VISÃO SOLIDÁRIA  4LB 4109451  4 0 1 0 33086 BRAZIL  5

 30 25Nova Guarita  4LB 4119838  5 0 0 4 13086 BRAZIL  4

 7 9Jaciara Leao do Vale  4LB 4125160 -2-2 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  3

 29 28Nova Monte Verde Centenario  4LB 4125797  1-1 0 0 23086 BRAZIL  4

 11 17Cuiaba Cidade Verde Centenario  4LB 4126477 -6-6 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  4
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 17 14Campo Verde Centenario  4LB 4128049  3 0 0 0 33086 BRAZIL  2

 21 21Juara Centenario  4LB 4130919  0 0 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  6

 37 31Nova Lacerda Centenário - Vale do Galera  4LB 4131359  6-1 0 0 73086 BRAZIL  4

 15 15Lucas do Rio Verde Centenario  4LB 4132808  0-1 0 0 13086 BRAZIL  2

 12 12Cuiabá Helen Keller Centenario  4LB 4135146  0 0 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  5

 19 20Nova Canaã do Norte  4LB 4138202 -1-1 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  2

 4 6Nortelandia  4LB 4144027 -2-2 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  2

 18 21Ipiranga do Norte  4LB 4146491 -3-8 0 0 53086 BRAZIL  3

 22 25Santiago do Norte - Mato Grosso  4LB 4150713 -3-6 0 0 33086 BRAZIL  0

 19 19Marcelândia Fenix  4LB 4150911  0 0 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  2

 6 6Juscimeira  4LB 4151069  0 0 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  4

 13 22Cuiaba  4LB 4153172 -9-12 0 3 03086 BRAZIL  0

 32 36Nova Mutum Semeadores  4LB 4153838 -4-6 0 0 23086 BRAZIL  2

 11 11Porto dos Gaúchos Vale do Arinos  4LB 4154257  0-2 0 0 23086 BRAZIL  3

 21 22Tabaporã Cidade Bonita  4LB 4156690 -1-5 0 0 43086 BRAZIL  3

 8 17Confresa  4LB 4156781 -9-9 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  0

 22 19Querencia  4LB 4172100  3-1 0 0 43086 BRAZIL  2

 18 20Campos de Júlio Coração de Leão  4LB 4181844 -2-3 0 1 03086 BRAZIL  2

 16 20Cuiabá Rede do Bem  4LB 4182229 -4-4 0 0 03086 BRAZIL  1

 24 37Campinápolis Norberto Kühne  4LB 4182344 -13-14 0 1 03086 BRAZIL  2

 26 23Tangará da Serra Sementinhas  4LB 4182702  3 0 0 0 33086 BRAZIL  3

 23 23Novo Mundo Entre Rios  4LB 4182881  0-2 0 1 13086 BRAZIL  1

 19 22Castanheira Ouro Branco  4LB 4182885 -3-4 0 0 13086 BRAZIL  2

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  17  4  180  1,551 1,616  94 -65 62
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District LB 4

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoCuiaba 11-2025153172

Good StandingCuiaba 12-2025153172

Good StandingCampos de Júlio Coração de Leão 07-2025181844

Good StandingCuiabá Rede do Bem 08-2025182229

Good StandingCampinápolis Norberto Kühne 08-2025182344

Good StandingTangará da Serra Sementinhas 09-2025182702

Good StandingNovo Mundo Entre Rios 09-2025182881

Good StandingCastanheira Ouro Branco 09-2025182885
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